
Steenberg Office Park 

Fibre Optic open-access infrastructure 

 
Internet Service Providers  
 
The following ISPs have packages and pricing readily available over the Conduct fibre for 
Steenberg Office Park owners and tenants. 
Should your ISP not be listed below please ask them to contact Conduct Telecommunications 
The utility is open access and therefore any ISP with an ECS or ECNS license may provide 
services over the fibre.  

 

Internet Service 
Provider  

Name  Contact Number Email Address  

Internet Solutions Jason Modlinne 082 674 7545 jason.modlinne@is.co.za 

Vodacom Karel Wentzel 082 277 8435 karel.wentzel@vodacom.co.za 

Hymax 
(Western Cape) 

Steven Doyle 021 710 8400 steven.doyle@hymax.co.za 

Hymax Phil Wessels 084 466 8266 Philip.Wessels@hymax.co.za 

Vox Steven Hersch 082 898 7474 steven.hersch@voxtelecom.co.za 

MWEB Nolan Naidu 072 078 6162 nnaidu@mweb.com 

EOH Brandon Dienar 082 998 0918 brandon.dienar@eoh-ns.co.za 

XDSL Danie Fourie 087 980 0375 danie@xdsl.co.za 

Adept Internet 
(Western Cape) 

Jan van der Vyver 083 379 5859 jan@office.adept.co.za 

CyberSmart Jeremy MacDonald 082 314 4177 jeremymacd@cybersmart.co.za 

eNetworks 
(Western Cape) 

Melanie Van Wyk 083 267 8396 melanie@enetworks.co.za 

Frogfoot 
(Western Cape) 

Lee‐Ann Foley 021 448 7225 lee-ann@frogfoot.com 

MacroLan 
(Western Cape) 

Paul Johnson 021 442 6555 paul.johnson@macrolan.com 

Snowball 
(Western Cape) 

Merrick Rowe 021 880 2228 merrick@snowball.co.za 

CMC Networks Vernon Chetty 011 517 8400 vernon.chetty@cmcnetworks.net 
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